
NO. CC25-0309-52-00-00 

SUBCONTRACTORS LIST 

Bidder: Level 10 Construction, LP 

Address: 12626 High Bluff Drive, Suite 250, San Diego, CA 92130 

Telephone: (650) 207-0259 Email: jevans@level1 Ogc.com 

Bldder(s) Authorized Representatlve(s): _J_a_m_e_s_F_. _E_va_n_s_, s_r_. _v_P_IC_F_o ______________ _ 

PROJECT: WHOLE SITE REBUILD AT CHESTERTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

If a subcontractor is performing more than one trade, please list all trades separately in case there is a need for a 
subcontractor substitution after awarding the contract. 

TRADE/PORTION OF SUBCONTRACTOR NAME LICENSE SUBCONTRACTOR 
%OF 

THE WORK AND LICENSE NUMBER CLASSIFICATION BUSINESS LOCATION 
CONTRACT DIRREG. NO. 

VALUE 

Demolition WATKINS A, 8, C21 , C22, 4345 MURPHY CANYON 1.06% 
ENVIRONMENTAL INC ASB,HAZ 

ROAD 1000004509 SAN DIEGO, CA 92123 

966461 

WATKINS A, 8, C21 , C22, 4345 MURPHY CANYON 

Abatement ENVIRONMENTAL INC ASB,HAZ 
ROAD 

1.40% SAN DIEGO, CA 92123 1000004509 
966461 

Pacific Southwest Structures B,CS 7845 LEMON GROVE WAY 

Structural Concrete Inc. LEMON GROVE, CA 91945 
3.24% 1000004388 

427349 

Haxton Masonry Inc. C29, C8 7138 E 29TH STREET 

Masonry 
YUMA, AZ. 85365 

0.70% 1000002517 

777133 

Whitmore Steel Inc. C51 9075 BIRCH STREET 

Structural Steel 
SPRING VALLEY, CA 9197 

3.32% 1000010827 

712746 

CORE CONTRACTING INC B,C5 1068 LA MIRADA COURT 

Rough Carpentry 
VISTA, CA 92081 

0.60% 1000012197 
905751 

PACIFIC CABINETS INC C6 2010 Front Street 

Finish Carpentry 
Ferdinand ID 83526 

0.79% 1000003921 

873819 

CHAMBERS INC dba B,C39 1563 STERLING COURT 

Roofing ROOF CONSTRUCTION 
ESCONDIDO, CA 92029 

2.22% 1000001961 
647203 

San Diego Sheet Metal Inc C43 455 54TH SmEET SUITE 
102 

Sheet Metal SAN DIEGO, CA 92114 3.49% 1000063457 
1047664 

Centex Glazing, Inc. C17 8260 COMMERCIAL 
STREET 

Glazing LA MESA, CA 91942 2.16% 1000005393 

806989 

ABBA Distributors dba C6,C28 6053 WEST THIRD STREET 

Doors and Frames Design Hardware LOS ANGELES, CA 90036 
0.75% 1000008483 

842952 
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NO. CC25-0309-52-00-00 

TRADE/PORTION OF SUBCONTRACTOR NAME LICENSE SUBCONTRACTOR 
%OF 

THE WORK AND LICENSE NUMBER CLASSIFICATION BUSINESS LOCATION 
CONTRACT DIRREG. NO. 

VALUE 

Brady West Inc. B, C2, C9, C33, C35, 13324 CHANDLER AD 

Framing and Drywall 
C61JD34, CB1/D31, OMAHA, NE 68138 

7.17% PW-LR-1000989702 C61JD28, C611D24, 
1098641! C61/D12, C28, C61/D18 

Brady West Inc. B, C2, C9, C33, C35, 13324 CHANDLER AD 

Plaster 
C61/D34, C81/D31, OMAHA, NE 88138 

1.67% C611028, C61/D24, PW-LR-1 000989702 
1098641! C61/D12, C28, C61/D18 

Brady West Inc. B, C2, C9, C33, C35, 13324 CHANDLER AD 

Acoustical Ceilings C61/D34, C61/D31, OMAHA, NE 68138 
0.85% C61/D28, C61/D24, PW·LR-1 000989702 

1098641! C61/D12, C28, C61/D16 

Christian Brothers Flooring C54, C15 12086 WOODSIDE AVENUE 

Tile & Interiors, Inc LAKESIDE, CA 92040 
0.51% 1000010042 

939936 

DFS Flooring LP C15, C54, C61/D06 15651 SATICOY ST 

Flooring 
VAN NUYS, CA 91406 

0.62% 1000006695 
999046 

A GOOD SIGN& C611D42, 2110SOUTHSUSAN 

Sign age GRAPHICS CO C45 
STREET 

1.25% SANTA ANA, CA 92704 1000771743 
956088 

Accent Electronics dba C7, C10, B, C16 613WMAINST 

Fire Alarm Standard Electronics EL CAJON, CA 92020 
0.83% 1000004303 

590876 

A-1 FIRE PROTECTION C16 8655 MIRAMAR PLACE 

Fire Protection INC SAN DIEGO, CA92121 
0.60% 1000002910 

388358 

ACH MECHANICAL C20 411 Buslnass Center Gt, 

HVAC CONTRACTORS INC Redlands, CA 92373 
4.48% 1000003396 

780560 

PAUL J. CONSTRUCTION B, C36, C34, C13 29521 YNEZ ROAD 

Plumbing CORP TEMECULA, CA 92592 
2.94% 1000033348 

865017 

NATIONAL ELECTRIC C10 4440 RAINIERAVE#101 

Electrical WORKS INCORPORATED SAN DIEGO,CA92120 
12.73% 1000003595 

591191 

World Bridge Technologies C7,C10,B,C28 9330 STEVENS RD 

Low Voltage Inc SANTEE, CA 92071 
1.98% 1000003896 

848495 

FJWILLERT A, C21, HAZ 1869 NIRVANA AVE 

Earthwork CONTRACTING CO CHULA VISTA, CA91911 
2.89% 1000004062 

402473 

RAP ENGINEERING INC A 503 E MISSION RD 

Paving 
SAN MARCOS, CA 92069 

1.68% 1000002968 

880956 
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NO. CC25-0309-52-00-00 

TRADE/PORTION OF SUBCONTRACTOR NAME LICENSE SUBCONTRACTOR 
%OF 

THE WORK AND LICENSE NUMBER CLASSIFICATION BUSINESS LOCATION CONTRACT DIRREG. NO. 
VALUE 

Rocky Coast Builders, Inc. 
135 MARKET PLACE 

Site Concrete A,B,C5,C8 
ESCONDIDO, CA 92029 

4.71% 1000000574 

745061 

Merino Landscape Inc 
2418 PASO ROBLES CT 

Landscaping C27 
CHULA VISTA, CA 91914 

3.15% 1000004989 
79nas 

Team West Contracting Cti 
2733 VISTA AVENUE 

Fencing A,C13 
BLOOMINGTON, CA92316 

0.98% PW-LR-1000768825 
934352 

WEST-TECH CONTRACT~ 
568 N TULIP STREET 

Site Utilities A, C21, HAZ, ASB 
ESCONDIDO, CA 92025 

5.18% 1000004276 
639761 

NATIONAL ELECTRIC wca 4440 RAINIER AVE 1101 

Photovoltaic C10 
SAN DIEGO, CA 92120 

0.66% 1000003595 
591191 

NOTE: Under Public Contract Code section 4100 et. seq. known as the Subletting and Subcontracting Fair 
Practices Act, all subcontractors (defined under Public Contract Code section 4113 and Business & Professions 
Code section 7026) to the prime contractor performing work in excess of 0.5% of the bid must be listed. At time 
of bid, Bidder must list the name and location of business, contractor's license number, trade/portion of work, and 
the DIR Registration Number of every listed subcontractor. Within twentv-four (24) hours of the bid opening, 
provide all required information on the Subcontractors List per Public Contract Code section 41 04(a)(3)(A). 

Percentage of Contract Value: The Bidder shall stipulate what percentage of work a subcontractor will perform 
in relation to the total bid value. 

NOTE: AT TIME OF BID, LIST ALL DVB SUBCONTRACTORS ON BOTH THE DVB BIDDER DECLARATION 
AND THIS SUBCONTRACTORS LIST. 
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Kendall Barone 4345 Murphy Canyon Dr.
San Diego, CA 92123kendall@watkinsenviro.com 858-268-1500Watkins

Environmental Inc.

Pacific Southwest
Structures Inc.

Haxton Masonry Inc. Victor Gaxiola victor@haxtonmasonry.com 7138 East 29th St.
Yuma AZ, 85365 928-344-6174

Whitmore Steel Inc.  John Baylor john@wsisteel.com 9075 Birch St. 
Spring Valley, CA 91977

619-460-5196

Core Contracting Inc.  Philip Guyette pguyette@corecontractinginc.com
1068 La Mirada Ct.
Vista, CA 92081 760-683-8308

Pacific Cabinets Inc.  Linda Nida AP@pacificcabinets.com
2010 Front St. 
Ferdinand, ID 83526 208-962-5546

Chambers Inc., dba
Roof Construction  Kiana Chambers kiana@roofconstruction.com 1563 Sterling Ct.

Escondido, CA 92029
760-738-1050

San Diego Sheet
Metal Inc. Boris Uralets boris@sandiegosheetmetal.net 455 54th St. Suite 102

San Diego, CA 92114
619-559-0023

Centex Glazing Inc. Valeria Maldonado Valeria@centexglazing.com
8260 Commercial St. La
Mesa, CA 91942 619-644-1981

ABBA Distributors dba
Design Hardware Karina Virens karina@designhardware.com

6053 West 3rd St. 
Los Angles, CA 90036 323-930-1330

Brady West, Inc Melanie Negrete mnegrete@bradywestinc.com
8100 Center St. 
La Mesa, CA 91942 619-462-2600

Christian Brothers
Flooring & Interiors, Inc Katie Carlin katie.c@cbfloorsinc.com

12086 Woodside Ave.
Lakeside, CA 92040 619-443-9500

 Gia Chen 7845 Lemon Grove Way
Lemon Grove, CA 91945

619-469-2323jchen@pssiconcrete.com

Level 10 Construction, LP

1050 Enterprise Way Suite 100

Sunnyvale, CA 94089

408-747-5000

jevans@level10gc.com

James Evans



DFS Flooring, LP Roxana Mazariego
roxanam@dfsflooring.com 10178 Willow Creek Rd.

San Diego, CA 92131 818-374-5249

A Good Sign &
Graphics Company Lilt Grigoryan laborcompliance@agoodsign.com

2110 South Susan St.
Santa Ana, CA 92704 714-444-4466

A-1 Fire Protection, Inc. Jill McCarty jill@a1fpi.com
80655 Miramar Pl
San Diego, CA 92121 858-623-2733

Paul J. Construction
Corporation Paul Jakuttis

rfree@nationalelectricworks.com.com
4440 Rainier Ave. Suite 101
San Diego, CA 92120 619-528-2880

ACH Mechanical
Contractors, Inc Eileen Reynoso ereynoso@achmechanical.com

1740 Howard Pl
Redlands, CA 92373 909-307-2850

National Electric
Works, Inc RJ Free

paul@pauljconstruction.com
29521 Ynez Rd.
Temecula, CA 92592 951-225-9546

Accent Electronics dba
Standard Electronics Maggie Jameson mjameson@sciensbuildingsolutions.com

613 West Main St. 
El Cajon, CA 92020 619-596-9950

World Bridge
Technologies, Inc Shari Mckune sharim@worldbridgetech.com

9330 Stevens Rd
Santee, CA 92071 619-792-1260

Willert F J Contracting
Company Shayne Dahlstrom shayne@fjwillert.com

1869 Nirvana Ave.
Chula Vista, CA 91911 619-421-1980

RAP Engineering, Inc. Tamara Villegas tvillegas@rapenginc.com
503 East Mission Rd.
San Marcos, CA 92069 760-233-2980

Rocky Coast Builders,
Inc. Staci Hare staci@rcbcorp.com

135 South Marketplace
Escondido, CA 920229 760-489-7770

Merino Landscape,
Inc.

Dawn Lilly dawn@twc-corp.com

2416 Paso Robles Ct.
Chula Vista, CA 91914 619-348-9932

Team West Contracting
Corporation

Chris Merino chris@merinolandscape.com

2733 South Vista Ave.
Bloomington, CA 92316 951-340-3426

West-Tech
Contracting, Inc Carole Diloreto cdiloreto@wtcinc.biz

568 North Tulip St.
Escondido, CA 92925 760-233-2570

heathers@dfsflooring.com




